
Bid Opening Time:  10:00 A.M., September 29 2022

Planning - Barney Heath

BIDDERS

Phase 1

Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

GRAND TOTAL

Awarded to:                                                                                                                                                                           Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Vendor# Acct & Org Code

Department Head                                                  Date                                 Mayor or her designee                                                              Date

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

Kathleen Kelly Broomer

$4,950.00

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Purchasing Department

Comparison of Bids

INVITATION FOR BID #23-22

Communitywide Survey of Mid 20th Century Architectural Resources - Phase 1

$33,825.00

$6,600.00

$16,500.00

$5,775.00


